
Last date : 30.09.2015 

 
NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA 

 
XXV ALL INDIA G.V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP   

(RIFLE, PISTOL EVENTS – ASANSOL 2015) 
 

30th October to 7th November 2015 
 

ENTRY FORM 
Name of State Association/Unit: ______________   Name of Manager: ________________ 

S                  
L. 
NO. 

COMP. 
NO. 

NAME OF THE SHOOTERS 
(as per Shooter’s ID Number 
Card) 

SHOOTERS 
ID 
NUMBER  

DATE OF 
BIRTH 

MATCH NOS. 
ENTERED 

DETAILS OF MQS ATTAINED  
(COMPETITION AND SCORE) 

ENTRY FEE 

1. 
 

       

2. 
 

       

3. 
 

       

4. 
 

       

5. 
 

       

6. 
 

       

 
Signature________________________ 

  (President/Secretary General of SRA/Unit) 



 


